
Cheshire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Bridget CONDRON 13.3 17 Ireland Step Daur Bollington Cheshire
Charles CONDRON 11.1 45 Cheshire, Macclesfield Head Hurdsfield Cheshire
Anne CONDRON 11.2 46 Cheshire, Macclesfield Wife Hurdsfield Cheshire
Elizabeth CONDRON 11.3 17 Cheshire, Macclesfield Daur Hurdsfield Cheshire
Mary CONDRON 11.4 15 Cheshire, Macclesfield Daur Hurdsfield Cheshire
Henrey CONDRON 11.5 12 Cheshire, Macclesfield Son Hurdsfield Cheshire
Harriet CONDRON 11.6 9 Cheshire, Macclesfield Daur Hurdsfield Cheshire
Annie CONDRON 11.8 20 Cheshire, Macclesfield Daur Hurdsfield Cheshire
John CONDRON 18.2 33 Macclesfield Visitor Macclesfield Cheshire
Derbyshire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Eleanor CONDRON 16.1 44 Durham, Gateshead Head Servant Cromford Derbyshire
Hertfordshire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Thomas CONDRUN 9.2 26 Dublin Digswell Hertfordshire
Kent, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
John CONDRAN 1.1 39 Wexford, Ireland Head Minster in Sheppey Kent
Mary CONDRAN 1.2 30 Wicklow, Ireland Wife Minster in Sheppey Kent
Edward CONDRAN 1.3 13 Wicklow, Ireland Son Minster in Sheppey Kent
Thomas CONDRAN 1.4 9 Wicklow, Ireland Son Minster in Sheppey Kent
John CONDRAN 1.5 5 Sheerness, Kent Son Minster in Sheppey Kent
Lawrence CONDRAN 1.6 9mo Sheerness, Kent Son Minster in Sheppey Kent
Lancashire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Edward CONDRAN 2.2 35 Liverpool, Lancashire Lodger Everton Lancashire
Richard CONDRON 12.1 55 Ireland Head Hulme Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 12.2 50 Ireland Wife Hulme Lancashire
Jeremiah CONDRON 12.3 25 Ireland Son Hulme Lancashire
John CONDRON 12.4 23 Ireland Son Hulme Lancashire
Richard CONDRON 12.5 20 Ireland Son Hulme Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 12.6 17 Ireland Daur Hulme Lancashire
Ann CONDRON 12.10 4 Lancashire, Hulme Grand daur Hulme Lancashire
Thomas CONDRON 15.1 47 Ireland Head Kirkdale Lancashire
Eliza CONDRON 15.2 46 Ireland Wife Kirkdale Lancashire
Eliza CONDRON 15.3 19 Ireland Daur Kirkdale Lancashire
Robert CONDRON 15.4 15 Ireland Son Kirkdale Lancashire
Jane CONDRON 15.5 13 Ireland Daur Kirkdale Lancashire
Thomas CONDRON 15.6 10 Ireland Son Kirkdale Lancashire
Isabella CONDRON 15.7 6 Ireland Daur Kirkdale Lancashire
William CONDRON 15.8 4 Ireland Son Kirkdale Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 19.3 18 Ireland Niece Liverpool Lancashire
Andrew CONDREN 6.1 61 Dublin, Ireland Head Manchester Lancashire
Eliza CONDREN 6.2 58 Dublin, Ireland Wife Manchester Lancashire
Bridget CONDREN 6.3 28 Dublin, Ireland Daur Manchester Lancashire
Middlesex, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Thomas CONDRON 14.1 41 Surry, Blackfriars Head Camden Town Middlesex
Charlotte CONDRON 14.2 41 Middlesex, Bloomsbury Wife Camden Town Middlesex
Thomas CONDRON 14.3 16 Middlesex, St. Pancras Son Camden Town Middlesex
Richard CONDRON 14.4 15 Middlesex, St. Pancras Son Camden Town Middlesex
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Charlotte CONDRON 14.5 7 Middlesex, St. Pancras Daur Camden Town Middlesex
Jacques N. CONDRON 10.1 39 France Head Finsbury Middlesex
Celestine CONDRON 10.2 33 France Wife Finsbury Middlesex
Adele CONDRON 10.3 7 Middlesex, Lambeth Daughter Finsbury Middlesex
Eugenie CONDRON 10.4 4 Middlesex, Lambeth Daughter Finsbury Middlesex
Richard CONDRON 20.3 24 Island of Coffin Brother to wife St George Hanover Sq Middlesex
Mary CONDREN 7.2 29 Middlesex Lodger Tower Hamlets Middlesex
Bridget CONDREN 7.3 5 Middlesex Lodger Tower Hamlets Middlesex
Norfolk, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Loria CONDRAN 4.3 13 Norwich Sister-in-law Norwich Norfolk
Charles CONDREN 5.1 67 Norfolk Head Pockthorpe Norfolk
Abigail CONDREN 5.2 67 Norfolk Wife Pockthorpe Norfolk
Northamptonshire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
James L. CONDREN 8.2 42 London, Middlesex Servant Passenham Northamptonshire
Surrey, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
William CONDRON 17.1 63 Middlesex Blackfriars Head Lambeth Surrey
Elizabeth CONDRON 17.2 29 Christ Church, Surrey Daur Lambeth Surrey
Yorkshire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Lerisa CONDRAN 3.2 33 Dublin Servant Sancton & Houghton Yorkshire
Aberdeenshire, Scotland
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Elizabeth CONDREN 21.1 63 Edinburgh Head Old Machar Aberdeenshire
Fife, Scotland
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Janet CONDREN 22.2 17 St. Andrews, Fife Great Grandchild St Andrews Fife
Midlothian, Scotland
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Margaret CONDRON 23.2 50 Inverness, Inverness Lodger Leith Midlothian
Catherine CONDRON 23.3 16 Inverness, Inverness Lodger Leith Midlothian
William CONDRON 23.4 10 Inverness, Inverness Lodger Leith Midlothian

Alphabetical Order
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Abigail CONDREN 5.2 67 Norfolk Wife Pockthorpe Norfolk
Adele CONDRON 10.3 7 Middlesex, Lambeth Daughter Finsbury Middlesex
Andrew CONDREN 6.1 61 Dublin, Ireland Head Manchester Lancashire
Ann CONDRON 12.10 4 Lancashire, Hulme Grand daur Hulme Lancashire
Anne CONDRON 11.2 46 Cheshire, Macclesfield Wife Hurdsfield Cheshire
Annie CONDRON 11.8 20 Cheshire, Macclesfield Daur Hurdsfield Cheshire
Bridget CONDREN 7.3 5 Middlesex Lodger Tower Hamlets Middlesex
Bridget CONDRON 13.3 17 Ireland Step Daur Bollington Cheshire
Bridget CONDREN 6.3 28 Dublin, Ireland Daur Manchester Lancashire
Catherine CONDRON 23.3 16 Inverness, Inverness Lodger Leith Midlothian
Celestine CONDRON 10.2 33 France Wife Finsbury Middlesex
Charles CONDRON 11.1 45 Cheshire, Macclesfield Head Hurdsfield Cheshire
Charles CONDREN 5.1 67 Norfolk Head Pockthorpe Norfolk
Charlotte CONDRON 14.5 7 Middlesex, St. Pancras Daur Camden Town Middlesex
Charlotte CONDRON 14.2 41 Middlesex, Bloomsbury Wife Camden Town Middlesex
Edward CONDRAN 1.3 13 Wicklow, Ireland Son Minster in Sheppey Kent
Edward CONDRAN 2.2 35 Liverpool, Lancashire Lodger Everton Lancashire
Eleanor CONDRON 16.1 44 Durham, Gateshead Head Servant Cromford Derbyshire
Eliza CONDRON 15.3 19 Ireland Daur Kirkdale Lancashire
Eliza CONDRON 15.2 46 Ireland Wife Kirkdale Lancashire
Eliza CONDREN 6.2 58 Dublin, Ireland Wife Manchester Lancashire
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Elizabeth CONDRON 11.3 17 Cheshire, Macclesfield Daur Hurdsfield Cheshire
Elizabeth CONDRON 17.2 29 Christ Church, Surrey Daur Lambeth Surrey
Elizabeth CONDREN 21.1 63 Edinburgh Head Old Machar Aberdeenshire
Eugenie CONDRON 10.4 4 Middlesex, Lambeth Daughter Finsbury Middlesex
Harriet CONDRON 11.6 9 Cheshire, Macclesfield Daur Hurdsfield Cheshire
Henrey CONDRON 11.5 12 Cheshire, Macclesfield Son Hurdsfield Cheshire
Isabella CONDRON 15.7 6 Ireland Daur Kirkdale Lancashire
Jacques N. CONDRON 10.1 39 France Head Finsbury Middlesex
James L. CONDREN 8.2 42 London, Middlesex Servant Passenham Northamptonshire
Jane CONDRON 15.5 13 Ireland Daur Kirkdale Lancashire
Janet CONDREN 22.2 17 St. Andrews, Fife Great Grandchild St Andrews Fife
Jeremiah CONDRON 12.3 25 Ireland Son Hulme Lancashire
John CONDRAN 1.5 5 Sheerness, Kent Son Minster in Sheppey Kent
John CONDRON 12.4 23 Ireland Son Hulme Lancashire
John CONDRON 18.2 33 Macclesfield Visitor Macclesfield Cheshire
John CONDRAN 1.1 39 Wexford, Ireland Head Minster in Sheppey Kent
Lawrence CONDRAN 1.6 9mo Sheerness, Kent Son Minster in Sheppey Kent
Lerisa CONDRAN 3.2 33 Dublin Servant Sancton & Houghton Yorkshire
Loria CONDRAN 4.3 13 Norwich Sister-in-law Norwich Norfolk
Margaret CONDRON 23.2 50 Inverness, Inverness Lodger Leith Midlothian
Mary CONDRON 11.4 15 Cheshire, Macclesfield Daur Hurdsfield Cheshire
Mary CONDRON 12.6 17 Ireland Daur Hulme Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 19.3 18 Ireland Niece Liverpool Lancashire
Mary CONDREN 7.2 29 Middlesex Lodger Tower Hamlets Middlesex
Mary CONDRAN 1.2 30 Wicklow, Ireland Wife Minster in Sheppey Kent
Mary CONDRON 12.2 50 Ireland Wife Hulme Lancashire
Richard CONDRON 14.4 15 Middlesex, St. Pancras Son Camden Town Middlesex
Richard CONDRON 12.5 20 Ireland Son Hulme Lancashire
Richard CONDRON 20.3 24 Island of Coffin Brother to wife St George Hanover Sq Middlesex
Richard CONDRON 12.1 55 Ireland Head Hulme Lancashire
Robert CONDRON 15.4 15 Ireland Son Kirkdale Lancashire
Thomas CONDRAN 1.4 9 Wicklow, Ireland Son Minster in Sheppey Kent
Thomas CONDRON 15.6 10 Ireland Son Kirkdale Lancashire
Thomas CONDRON 14.3 16 Middlesex, St. Pancras Son Camden Town Middlesex
Thomas CONDRUN 9.2 26 Dublin Digswell Hertfordshire
Thomas CONDRON 14.1 41 Surry, Blackfriars Head Camden Town Middlesex
Thomas CONDRON 15.1 47 Ireland Head Kirkdale Lancashire
William CONDRON 15.8 4 Ireland Son Kirkdale Lancashire
William CONDRON 23.4 10 Inverness, Inverness Lodger Leith Midlothian
William CONDRON 17.1 63 Middlesex Blackfriars Head Lambeth Surrey
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